
150' FSL
330' FWL

394' FNL

895' FWL

765' FWL

780' FWL

7

Drilled Plat Map

Scrooge #1-7H

Sec.7-35S-11W

150' FSL & 330' FWL

FEET

0 887 1,774

WELL SYMBOLS
Oil Well

Gas Well

Dry Hole, With Show of Oil

Drilling Well

Producing

Other (Observation,  Service, Disposal)

By: Douglas H. McGinness II & Leah A. Kasten

July 18, 2012
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